

S.T. 8(9)2022
(J.O. Code UID No. WB00777)

10 /12.12.2023

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.
All the 3 accused persons are present by filing hazira.
Ld. P.P. in charge files hazira.
The case is adjourned for ends of justice.
Fix 17.05.2024 for evidence.

Addl. District & Sessions Judge
Fast Track Court No. 2
Basirhat, North 24 Parganas.